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Markus B. Sørensen Drenge 34 kg 3 Participants

Mohamad Mohamadi AK Heros - Markus B. Sørensen 4:0 GS 222222; ;
Jeremy Nickolas Scharff London BK Th- Markus B. Sørensen 4:0 GS 222222; ;

Muslim Borchigov Drenge 38 kg 2 Participants

Yurig Kolev Herning BK - Muslim Borchigov 4:1 GS P2;12244 1;P

Gustav Staal Jensen Drenge 41 kg 3 Participants

Oliver Rasmussen AK Heros - Gustav Staal Jensen 5:0 VT 22; ;

Mohammad Asad Herning BK - Gustav Staal Jensen 4:1 GS 2422;22 1;

Ivik Petersen Drenge 44 kg 4 Participants

Jason Blagojevic AK Heros - Ivik Petersen 5:0 VT 4; ;

Jasin Amerikanov Herning BK - Ivik Petersen 4:0 GS 444; ;

Zeyd Edisultanov BK Thor N. - Ivik Petersen 5:0 VT 4122; 4;

Lucas B. Sørensen Drenge 52 kg 4 Participants

Malthe Rasmussen AK Heros - Lucas B. Sørensen 5:0 VT 22422; ;

Karim Dadaev Herning BK - Lucas B. Sørensen 5:0 VT 42; ;

Asmus Rasmussen BK Thor N. - Lucas B. Sørensen 5:0 VT 4; ;

Thorbjørn Østerbæk Drenge 62 kg 4 Participants

Felix Gervig AK Heros - Thorbjørn Østerbæk 5:0 VT 4; ;

Abdu-Salem Dadaev Herning BK - Thorbjørn Østerbæk 5:0 VT 5; ;

Hussin Sedem BK Thor N. - Thorbjørn Østerbæk 1:3 VP 42; 24222;

Victor Grove Drenge 68 kg 4 Participants

Alexander Rudy AK Heros - Victor Grove 3:1 VP 2211;21 2;

Damilo Buzeckig Herning BK - Victor Grove 0:5 VT 221;41 ;P4

Laween Ali BK Thor N. - Victor Grove 0:4 GS ; 222222;

Ivan Sergejuk Ungdom/Junior 60 kg 2 Participants

Victor Larsø BK Thor N. - Ivan Sergejuk 4:0 GS 2224; ;

Mohammad Borchigov Ungdom/Junior 67 kg 4 Participants

Mohammad Borchigov - Mohammad BK Odin 5:0 VT 44222; 14;

Gustav Skovbo AK Heros - Mohammad Borchigov 4:0 GS 2222; ;

Magnus Rasmussen BK Thor N. - Mohammad Borchigov 0:0

Kevin Petersen Ungdom/Junior 72 kg 4 Participants

Kevin Petersen - Frederik BK Odin 0:5 VT 421; 4;522

Misha Mostovoy AK Heros - Kevin Petersen 4:0 GS 44; ;

Rasmus Ulriksen BK Thor N. - Kevin Petersen 4:0 GS 45; ;

Carl Verge Ungdom/Junior 77 kg 2 Participants

Mikkel Clausen BK Thor N. - Carl Verge 4:0 GS 244; ;
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Lysander Karlsen Ungdom/Junior 82 kg 4 Participants

Lysander Karlsen - Daniel BK Odin 1:4 GS 2; 4222;

Mathias Rasmussen AK Heros - Lysander Karlsen 4:0 GS 12222; P;

Mark Eigil Reimers BK Thor N. - Lysander Karlsen 5:0 VT 4; ;

Frederik Mathiesen Ungdom/Junior 92 kg 3 Participants

Frederik Mathiesen - Jan BK Odin 5:0 VT 4; ;

Deinz Mehmed AK Heros - Frederik Mathiesen 0:4 GS P; 12224;

Arshia Khodaie Ungdom/Junior 110 kg 3 Participants

Arshia Khodaie - Marcus BK Odin 0:5 VT ; 4;

Villas Christensen AK Heros - Arshia Khodaie 4:0 GS 2222; ;
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Mohamad Mohamadi Drenge 34 kg 3 Participants

Mohamad Mohamadi - Markus B. Sørensen AK Frem/AK Jyden 4:0 GS 222222; ;
Jeremy Nickolas Scharff London BK Thor 

- Mohamad Mohamadi 0:5 VT ; 24;

Oliver Rasmussen Drenge 41 kg 3 Participants

Oliver Rasmussen - Gustav Staal Jensen AK Frem/AK Jyden 5:0 VT 22; ;

Mohammad Asad Herning BK - Oliver Rasmussen 0:5 VT ; 1222;

Jason Blagojevic Drenge 44 kg 4 Participants

Jason Blagojevic - Ivik Petersen AK Frem/AK Jyden 5:0 VT 4; ;

Zeyd Edisultanov BK Thor N. - Jason Blagojevic 3:1 VP 2;221 1;

Jasin Amerikanov Herning BK - Jason Blagojevic 5:0 VT 24; ;

Malthe Rasmussen Drenge 52 kg 4 Participants

Malthe Rasmussen - Lucas B. Sørensen AK Frem/AK Jyden 5:0 VT 22422; ;

Asmus Rasmussen BK Thor N. - Malthe Rasmussen 1:3 VP 2222; 12;422

Karim Dadaev Herning BK - Malthe Rasmussen 0:5 VT ; 2222;

Felix Gervig Drenge 62 kg 4 Participants

Felix Gervig - Thorbjørn Østerbæk AK Frem/AK Jyden 5:0 VT 4; ;

Hussin Sedem BK Thor N. - Felix Gervig 0:5 VT 2; 144;

Abdu-Salem Dadaev Herning BK - Felix Gervig 5:0 VT 42224;24 41;

Alexander Rudy Drenge 68 kg 4 Participants

Alexander Rudy - Victor Grove AK Frem/AK Jyden 3:1 VP 2211;21 2;

Laween Ali BK Thor N. - Alexander Rudy 0:5 VT ; 12;

Damilo Buzeckig Herning BK - Alexander Rudy 0:0

Gustav Skovbo Ungdom/Junior 67 kg 4 Participants

Gustav Skovbo - Magnus Rasmussen BK Thor N. 0:4 GS ; 414;

Gustav Skovbo - Mohammad Borchigov AK Frem/AK Jyden 4:0 GS 2222; ;

Gustav Skovbo - Mohammad BK Odin 0:0

Misha Mostovoy Ungdom/Junior 72 kg 4 Participants

Misha Mostovoy - Rasmus Ulriksen BK Thor N. 0:4 GS ; 2224;

Misha Mostovoy - Kevin Petersen AK Frem/AK Jyden 4:0 GS 44; ;

Misha Mostovoy - Frederik BK Odin 4:0 GS 22242; ;

Mathias Rasmussen Ungdom/Junior 82 kg 4 Participants

Mathias Rasmussen - Mark Eigil Reimers BK Thor N. 0:4 GS ; 11222;

Mathias Rasmussen - Lysander Karlsen AK Frem/AK Jyden 4:0 GS 12222; P;

Mathias Rasmussen - Daniel BK Odin 1:4 GS ;12 22;P412

Deinz Mehmed Ungdom/Junior 92 kg 3 Participants

Deinz Mehmed - Frederik Mathiesen AK Frem/AK Jyden 0:4 GS P; 12224;

Deinz Mehmed - Jan BK Odin 4:0 GS 422; ;
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Villas Christensen Ungdom/Junior 110 kg 3 Participants

Villas Christensen - Arshia Khodaie AK Frem/AK Jyden 4:0 GS 2222; ;

Villas Christensen - Marcus BK Odin 4:0 GS 2222; ;
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BK Odin
5 Participants

List of winners per club

Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lisens for Dänemark / Søberg Lene
© 1994-2019 by NOVA Software GmbH, Utgitt av Klaus Armbruster, Bärenbach 16, D-77796 Mühlenbach

Tel.: +49 (0) 7832/969460, E-Mail: Klaus.Armbruster@ringersoftware.de

Printed at

12.12.24 19:42

Mohammad Ungdom/Junior 67 kg 4 Participants
Mohammad Borchigov AK Frem/AK Jyd- Mohammad 5:0 VT 44222; 14;

Magnus Rasmussen BK Thor N. - Mohammad 0:0

Gustav Skovbo AK Heros - Mohammad 0:0

Frederik Ungdom/Junior 72 kg 4 Participants

Kevin Petersen AK Frem/AK Jyden - Frederik 0:5 VT 421; 4;522

Rasmus Ulriksen BK Thor N. - Frederik 4:0 GS 242; ;

Misha Mostovoy AK Heros - Frederik 4:0 GS 22242; ;

Daniel Ungdom/Junior 82 kg 4 Participants

Lysander Karlsen AK Frem/AK Jyden - Daniel 1:4 GS 2; 4222;

Mark Eigil Reimers BK Thor N. - Daniel 1:3 VP 14;22 2222;2222

Mathias Rasmussen AK Heros - Daniel 1:4 GS ;12 22;P412

Jan Ungdom/Junior 92 kg 3 Participants

Frederik Mathiesen AK Frem/AK Jyden- Jan 5:0 VT 4; ;

Deinz Mehmed AK Heros - Jan 4:0 GS 422; ;

Marcus Ungdom/Junior 110 kg 3 Participants

Arshia Khodaie AK Frem/AK Jyden - Marcus 0:5 VT ; 4;

Villas Christensen AK Heros - Marcus 4:0 GS 2222; ;
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Jeremy Nickolas Scharff London Drenge 34 kg 3 Participants

Jeremy Nickolas Scharff London - Mohamad Mohamadi AK Heros 0:5 VT ; 24;

Jeremy Nickolas Scharff London - Markus B. Sørensen AK Frem/AK Jyden 4:0 GS 222222; ;

Zeyd Edisultanov Drenge 44 kg 4 Participants

Zeyd Edisultanov - Jasin Amerikanov Herning BK 1:3 VP 4; 2;422

Zeyd Edisultanov - Jason Blagojevic AK Heros 3:1 VP 2;221 1;

Zeyd Edisultanov - Ivik Petersen AK Frem/AK Jyden 5:0 VT 4122; 4;

Xander Sebastian Halstrøm Olse Drenge 48 kg 2 Participants

Xander Sebastian Halstrøm Olse - Martyn Kolev Herning BK 0:5 VT ; 222;

Asmus Rasmussen Drenge 52 kg 4 Participants

Asmus Rasmussen - Karim Dadaev Herning BK 5:0 VT 424; ;

Asmus Rasmussen - Malthe Rasmussen AK Heros 1:3 VP 2222; 12;422

Asmus Rasmussen - Lucas B. Sørensen AK Frem/AK Jyden 5:0 VT 4; ;

Hussin Sedem Drenge 62 kg 4 Participants

Hussin Sedem - Abdu-Salem Dadaev Herning BK 0:5 VT ; 2;

Hussin Sedem - Felix Gervig AK Heros 0:5 VT 2; 144;

Hussin Sedem - Thorbjørn Østerbæk AK Frem/AK Jyde 1:3 VP 42; 24222;

Laween Ali Drenge 68 kg 4 Participants

Laween Ali - Damilo Buzeckig Herning BK 0:4 GS ; 22224;

Laween Ali - Alexander Rudy AK Heros 0:5 VT ; 12;

Laween Ali - Victor Grove AK Frem/AK Jyden 0:4 GS ; 222222;

Victor Larsø Ungdom/Junior 60 kg 2 Participants

Victor Larsø - Ivan Sergejuk AK Frem/AK Jyden 4:0 GS 2224; ;

Magnus Rasmussen Ungdom/Junior 67 kg 4 Participants

Gustav Skovbo AK Heros - Magnus Rasmussen 0:4 GS ; 414;

Magnus Rasmussen - Mohammad BK Odin 0:0

Magnus Rasmussen - Mohammad Borchigov AK Frem/AK Jyden 0:0

Rasmus Ulriksen Ungdom/Junior 72 kg 4 Participants

Misha Mostovoy AK Heros - Rasmus Ulriksen 0:4 GS ; 2224;

Rasmus Ulriksen - Frederik BK Odin 4:0 GS 242; ;

Rasmus Ulriksen - Kevin Petersen AK Frem/AK Jyden 4:0 GS 45; ;

Mikkel Clausen Ungdom/Junior 77 kg 2 Participants

Mikkel Clausen - Carl Verge AK Frem/AK Jyden 4:0 GS 244; ;

Mark Eigil Reimers Ungdom/Junior 82 kg 4 Participants

Mathias Rasmussen AK Heros - Mark Eigil Reimers 0:4 GS ; 11222;

Mark Eigil Reimers - Daniel BK Odin 1:3 VP 14;22 2222;2222

Mark Eigil Reimers - Lysander Karlsen AK Frem/AK Jyden 5:0 VT 4; ;
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Yurig Kolev Drenge 38 kg 2 Participants

Yurig Kolev - Muslim Borchigov AK Frem/AK Jyden 4:1 GS P2;12244 1;P

Mohammad Asad Drenge 41 kg 3 Participants

Mohammad Asad - Gustav Staal Jensen AK Frem/AK Jyden 4:1 GS 2422;22 1;

Mohammad Asad - Oliver Rasmussen AK Heros 0:5 VT ; 1222;

Jasin Amerikanov Drenge 44 kg 4 Participants

Zeyd Edisultanov BK Thor N. - Jasin Amerikanov 1:3 VP 4; 2;422

Jasin Amerikanov - Ivik Petersen AK Frem/AK Jyden 4:0 GS 444; ;

Jasin Amerikanov - Jason Blagojevic AK Heros 5:0 VT 24; ;

Martyn Kolev Drenge 48 kg 2 Participants
Xander Sebastian Halstrøm Olse BK Thor 

- Martyn Kolev 0:5 VT ; 222;

Karim Dadaev Drenge 52 kg 4 Participants

Asmus Rasmussen BK Thor N. - Karim Dadaev 5:0 VT 424; ;

Karim Dadaev - Lucas B. Sørensen AK Frem/AK Jyden 5:0 VT 42; ;

Karim Dadaev - Malthe Rasmussen AK Heros 0:5 VT ; 2222;

Abdu-Salem Dadaev Drenge 62 kg 4 Participants

Hussin Sedem BK Thor N. - Abdu-Salem Dadaev 0:5 VT ; 2;

Abdu-Salem Dadaev - Thorbjørn Østerbæk AK Frem/AK Jyden 5:0 VT 5; ;

Abdu-Salem Dadaev - Felix Gervig AK Heros 5:0 VT 42224;24 41;

Damilo Buzeckig Drenge 68 kg 4 Participants

Laween Ali BK Thor N. - Damilo Buzeckig 0:4 GS ; 22224;

Damilo Buzeckig - Victor Grove AK Frem/AK Jyden 0:5 VT 221;41 ;P4

Damilo Buzeckig - Alexander Rudy AK Heros 0:0
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